
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates: 

• Thursday 24th April at 11am: Club bookings go live 
• Week beginning 28th April: Clubs start 
• Friday 2nd May- Bolivia class assembly  
• Monday 5th May: Bank Holiday - No school 
• Week beginning 19th May: Outdoor Learning Week 
• Wednesday 21st May- Trip to Science Museum  
• Friday 23rd May- Argentina class assembly  
• Friday 23rd May: Last day of the half term (children 

finish at the usual time, 3:10pm) 
• 26th-30th May: Half-term holiday 
• Monday 2nd June: INSET Day 
• Tuesday 3rd June: First day back to school (Summer 2) 
• Wednesday 4th and Friday 6th June – Year 3 library trip 
• Saturday 21st June: Summer Fair 
• Sunday 22nd June: Windrush Day 
• Week beginning 30th June: Arts Week & Clubs End  
• Week Beginning 14th July: Celebration Assemblies start 
• Friday 18th July: Nelson Mandela’s birthday 
• Tuesday 22nd July: Last day of school (children finish at 

1:30pm) 
• Year 3 end of year trip: TBC 

 

PE –  

                     

Homework  

 

Year 3 Team  

Argentina:                                                               

Class teacher – Ms Ohemeng, 

Bolivia:                                                                  

Class teacher – Ms Hoilett 

Support staff – Ms Farhana  

 

 

 

Reading 

10-20 minutes daily 

 

PE -  

 

 



 

 

 

  

Reading 

Writing 

Defeat the monster 

tale 

Simple recount 

Maths  
Fractions 

Money 

Time  

History 

Ancient 

Egyptians 

Science 

Forces and 

Magnets 

ART 

Egyptian art  

Music 

Ukelele 

Computing 

Creating media  

PSHCE 

Identity 

RE 

Why is water 

symbolic?  PE 

Fitness & Athletics 

History 

Ancient 

Egyptians 

Maths  

Time 

Shapes 

Statistics 

Reading 

Writing 

Tale of Fear 

Poetry 

DT 

Mummification 

Music 

Ukelele 

Computing 

Programming  

PSHCE 

Safety 

The changing body 

Science 

Forces and 

Magnets 

PE 

Rounders & 

athletics 

RE 

Why is fire used 

ceremonially?  

 

 

 

 


